



THE COUNTY OF DUPAGE
FINANCE - PROCUREMENT
WINFIELD CREEK STREAMBANK STABILIZATION PROJECT 25-038-SWM
BID TABULATION

✓																	
NO.	ITEM	UOM	QTY	Semper Fi Landscaping, Inc.		HGS, LLC dba RES Environmental Operating Company, LLC		V3 Construction Group, LTD		Earthwerks Land Improvement and Development Corp.		Integrated Lakes Management, Inc.		Gale Construction Company		Copenhaver Construction, Inc.	
				PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	TREE REMOVAL (6-15 UNITS DIAMETER)	EA	154	\$ 37.92	\$ 5,839.68	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,470.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 9,086.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,320.00	\$ 52.25	\$ 8,046.50	\$ 144.10	\$ 22,191.40	\$ 36.00	\$ 5,544.00
2	TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	EA	364	\$ 41.48	\$ 15,098.72	\$ 33.00	\$ 12,012.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 50.37	\$ 18,334.68	\$ 121.71	\$ 44,302.44	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,560.00
3	TEMPORARY FENCE (TREE PROTECTION FENCE)	LF	3614	\$ 2.50	\$ 9,035.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 13,010.40	\$ 5.50	\$ 19,877.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 28,912.00	\$ 1.58	\$ 5,710.12	\$ 5.74	\$ 20,744.36	\$ 6.00	\$ 21,684.00
4	WOODY VEGETATION REMOVAL AND HERBICIDE APPLICATION	SQ YD	21373	\$ 2.55	\$ 54,501.15	\$ 1.14	\$ 24,365.22	\$ 3.75	\$ 80,148.75	\$ 3.00	\$ 64,119.00	\$ 3.17	\$ 67,752.41	\$ 4.69	\$ 100,239.37	\$ 4.00	\$ 85,492.00
5	ECOLOGICAL MANAGEMENT	YEAR	5	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 93,750.00	\$ 23,300.00	\$ 116,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 127,500.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 345,000.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 124,500.00	\$ 29,897.66	\$ 149,488.30	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 325,000.00
6	EARTH EXCAVATION, SPECIAL (STREAMBANK GRADING)	CY	926.33	\$ 39.91	\$ 36,969.83	\$ 26.00	\$ 24,084.58	\$ 56.00	\$ 51,874.48	\$ 50.00	\$ 46,316.50	\$ 112.94	\$ 104,619.71	\$ 112.00	\$ 103,748.96	\$ 105.00	\$ 97,264.65
7	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF NON- SPECIAL WASTE MATERIAL (STREAMBANK)	CY	926.33	\$ 74.11	\$ 68,650.32	\$ 98.00	\$ 90,780.34	\$ 94.00	\$ 87,075.02	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,526.60	\$ 139.79	\$ 129,491.67	\$ 56.00	\$ 51,874.48	\$ 50.00	\$ 46,316.50
8	VEGETATED ROCK TOE	TON	448	\$ 124.18	\$ 55,632.64	\$ 394.00	\$ 176,512.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 89,600.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 80,640.00	\$ 305.09	\$ 136,680.32	\$ 360.94	\$ 161,701.12	\$ 270.00	\$ 120,960.00
9	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 6"	SQ YD	3283	\$ 7.46	\$ 24,491.18	\$ 16.18	\$ 53,118.94	\$ 22.00	\$ 72,226.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 32,830.00	\$ 5.06	\$ 16,611.98	\$ 16.86	\$ 55,351.38	\$ 8.00	\$ 26,264.00
10	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	LF	2815	\$ 4.25	\$ 11,963.75	\$ 4.07	\$ 11,457.05	\$ 5.50	\$ 15,482.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,630.00	\$ 5.97	\$ 16,805.55	\$ 12.38	\$ 34,849.70	\$ 4.00	\$ 11,260.00
11	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	SQ YD	314	\$ 4.75	\$ 1,491.50	\$ 31.00	\$ 9,734.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 11,304.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,140.00	\$ 87.46	\$ 27,462.44	\$ 164.90	\$ 51,778.60	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,560.00
12	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	3702	\$ 0.52	\$ 1,925.04	\$ 2.43	\$ 8,995.86	\$ 2.75	\$ 10,180.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,404.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 15,548.40	\$ 3.78	\$ 13,993.56	\$ 4.00	\$ 14,808.00
13	PERMANENT SEED, NATIVE (RIPARIAN SPECIES MIX)	ACRE	2.30	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 19,550.00	\$ 2,930.00	\$ 6,739.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 11,730.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 7,360.00	\$ 2,470.43	\$ 5,681.99	\$ 8,254.00	\$ 18,984.20	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 20,700.00
14	PERMANENT SEED, NATIVE (WETLAND ENHANCEMENT SPECIES MIX)	ACRE	6.16	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 52,360.00	\$ 3,190.00	\$ 19,650.40	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 33,264.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 19,712.00	\$ 2,425.91	\$ 14,943.61	\$ 8,821.54	\$ 54,340.69	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 55,440.00
15	PERMANENT SEED, NATIVE (FILTER STRIP SPECIES MIX)	ACRE	1.80	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 4,536.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 2,514.09	\$ 4,525.36	\$ 7,526.53	\$ 13,547.75	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 19,800.00
16	NATIVE TREES	EACH	70	\$ 710.00	\$ 49,700.00	\$ 567.00	\$ 39,690.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 66,500.00	\$ 396.34	\$ 27,743.80	\$ 895.35	\$ 62,674.50	\$ 800.00	\$ 56,000.00
17	NATIVE SHRUBS	EACH	90	\$ 125.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 7,470.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 94.92	\$ 8,542.80	\$ 188.86	\$ 16,997.40	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,500.00
18	SEEDING, CLASS 1	ACRE	0.160	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 1,072.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 2,272.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,662.50	\$ 426.00	\$ 6,540.25	\$ 1,046.44	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,600.00
19	SEEDING, CLASS 2A	ACRE	0.012	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 64,900.00	\$ 778.80	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 426.00	\$ 55,910.00	\$ 670.92	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 240.00

				Semper Fi Landscaping, Inc.		HGS, LLC dba RES Environmental Operating Company, LLC		V3 Construction Group, LTD		Earthwerks Land Improvement and Development Corp.		Integrated Lakes Management, Inc.		Gale Construction Company		Copenhaver Construction, Inc.	
NO.	ITEM	UOM	QTY	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
20	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION MATTING (ACCESS ROUTE IN WETLAND)	LF	5600	\$ 3.50	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 24.06	\$ 134,736.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 28.28	\$ 158,368.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 280,000.00
21	SEWER REMOVAL, 15" OR LESS	LF	15	\$ 45.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 90.76	\$ 1,361.40	\$ 156.20	\$ 2,343.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00
22	COBBLE RIFFLES	TON	16	\$ 261.00	\$ 4,176.00	\$ 229.00	\$ 3,664.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 1,778.70	\$ 28,459.20	\$ 699.49	\$ 11,191.84	\$ 520.00	\$ 8,320.00
23	RIPRAP, RR-3	TON	10	\$ 353.80	\$ 3,538.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 446.40	\$ 4,464.00	\$ 516.22	\$ 5,162.20	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00
24	RIPRAP, RR-4	TON	16	\$ 107.01	\$ 1,712.16	\$ 118.00	\$ 1,888.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 318.60	\$ 5,097.60	\$ 390.32	\$ 6,245.12	\$ 480.00	\$ 7,680.00
25	TEMPORARY COFFERDAM	EACH	5	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.05	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 28,620.00	\$ 143,100.00	\$ 5,142.96	\$ 25,714.80	\$ 10,499.17	\$ 52,495.85	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 125,000.00
26	12" FLARED END SECTION, METAL	EACH	2	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 291.00	\$ 582.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,081.50	\$ 2,163.00	\$ 2,220.72	\$ 4,441.44	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
27	ROCK CHECK DAM, COBBLE	TON	16	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 277.00	\$ 4,432.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 1,114.20	\$ 17,827.20	\$ 537.21	\$ 8,595.36	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00
28	STORM SEWER, 12" CMP	LF	14	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 161.53	\$ 2,261.42	\$ 119.54	\$ 1,673.56	\$ 550.00	\$ 7,700.00
29	REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS OBJECTS IN RIFFLE AREA	SQ YD	80	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 117.65	\$ 9,412.00	\$ 44.72	\$ 3,577.60	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00
30	INTERPRETATIVE SIGNS	EA	5	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,624.48	\$ 18,122.40	\$ 2,797.97	\$ 13,989.85	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
31	EXISTING DRAIN TILE REPAIR	EA	5	\$ 575.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 267.00	\$ 1,335.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 614.51	\$ 3,072.55	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00
32	AS-BUILT DRAWINGS	LS	1	\$ 3,715.00	\$ 3,715.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 1,325.95	\$ 1,325.95	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 13,989.83	\$ 13,989.83	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
33	CONTINGENCY				\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$ 612,015.97		\$ 828,104.84		\$ 867,000.00		\$ 999,995.10		\$ 1,056,704.36		\$ 1,165,303.77		\$ 1,430,793.15

NOTES																	
1. Semper Fi Landscaping Inc had five (5) errors:																	
a. Item 6 when multiplied out (\$39.91 x 926.33) resulted in an Extended Price of \$36,969.83																	
b. Item 8 when multiplied out (\$124.18 x 448) resulted in an Extended Price of \$55,632.64																	
c. Item 9 when multiplied out (\$7.46 x 3283) resulted in an Extended Price of \$24,491.18																	
d. Item 24 when multiplied out (\$107.01 x 16) resulted in an Extended Price of \$1,712.16																	
e. The Grand Total was corrected to \$612,015.97																	
2. Earthwerks Land Improvement and Development Corp. had two (2) errors:																	
a. Item 26 when multiplied out (\$500.00 x 2) resulted in an Extended Price of \$1,000.00																	
b. The Grand Total was corrected to \$999,995.10																	

Bid Opening 4/16/2025 @ 9:30 AM	DW, SR,JL,SH
Invitations Sent	18
Total Vendors Requesting Documents	1
Total Bid Responses	7